)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 02:05:55 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 3509 General Bill, By J.G. Felder

A Bill to amend Article 2, Chapter 7, Title 44, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to Medicaid nursing home
permits, so as to provide for Medicare patient days and delete the nursing home violation for exceeding the number of
permitted Medicaid patient days.

02/16/89
02/16/89
04/13/89

04/18/89
04/19/89
04/19/89
04/20/89
04/25/89
04/25/89

House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-18

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-18

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-2

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 19, 1989 HJ-37

Amended HJ-17

Read second time HJ-17

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-33

Introduced and read first time SJ-12

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-12

Page 1 of 1



