South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 02:05:55 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 3509 General Bill, By J.G. Felder

A Bill to amend Article 2, Chapter 7, Title 44, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to Medicaid nursing home permits, so as to provide for Medicare patient days and delete the nursing home violation for exceeding the number of permitted Medicaid patient days.

02/16/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-18
02/16/89	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-18
04/13/89	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
		HJ-2
04/18/89	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 19, 1989 HJ-37
04/19/89	House	Amended HJ-17
04/19/89	House	Read second time HJ-17
04/20/89	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-33
04/25/89	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-12
04/25/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-12